Duatlon Talin - 10.5.2025

Duatlon 1,8 km - 10,5 km - 3,5 Im
St.Cis. PFijmeni a jméno

Pof. #Kat. Kat.
1. 1. M1
2. 1. M4
3. 2. M4
4. 3. M4
5. 4, M4
6. 5. M4
7. 1. M3
8. 6. M4
9. 7. M4
10. 1. M5
11. 8. M4
12. 9. M4
13. 1. M6
14. 10 M4
15. 2 M5
16. 11 M4
17. 12. M4
18. 1. Z5
19. 3. M5
20. 4. M5
21. 2. M3
22, 5. M5
23. 1. M2
24. 2. M1
25. 6. M5
26. 3. M3
27. 2. M6
28. 1. Z4
29. 1. Z3
30. 7. M5
31. 3. M6
32. 4. M6
33. 4. M3
34. 5. M6
35. 6. M6
36. 1. M7

39
15
1
34
3
2
75
81
79
10
32
85
8
7
56
25
13
9
84
5
11
40
52
82
42
48
33
83
74
27
28
86
78
20
47
80

Simandl| Pavel
Hron Jan

Koptik JiFi

Planek Karel

Sip Jaromir
Konarek Zdenék
Vondruska Radek
Kasak Vaclav
Holub Martin
Hadacek Frantisek
Novy Lukas

Toul Filip
Grabmiiller lvo
Dvorak Jan

Divis JiFi
Krajanek Tomas
Hlavacek Michal

Grabmiillerova Sarka

Tucek Jifi

Boucek Vladimir
Havel Jan
Simandl Petr
Pondélicek Patrik
Coufal Jakub
Sustr Pavel
Viasek Lukas
Pech Roman
Tuckova Jana
Vondruskova Jana
Mach Milan
Mikolas Jan
Huspeka Miroslav
Vondruska Jan
Jahoda Viadimir
Valdauf Radim
Trecha Rudolf

RN Klub - team
2006 TCV JindFichiv Hradec
1981 Su.Tri.Prachatice
1982 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1976 SuTri Prachatice
1979 TT Télin
1982 SuTri
1990 Triatlon team Talin
1979 Sport Bike
1978 TT Télin
1975 sPsSVD Jistebnice
1976 TT Télin
1980 Sutri
1962 B&H Ceské Budéjovice
1979 SpectrumBike Racing
1975 CBC Team
1979 SuTri Prachatice
1981 Neveklov
1969 B&H Ceské Budéjovice
1974 TrisK Ceské Budéjovice
1975
1986 listebnice
1975 Liga atletl Pelhfimov
1997 #Cubej
2009 Trisk CB
1966 Tébor
1989 Galaxy Cyklo3vec Pisek
1962 Zutri Prachatice
1982 Trisk €B
1989 TT Télin
1967 SuTri Prachatice
1961 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1959 B&H Ceské Budéjovice
1993 Veseli nad Luznici
1963 TT Télin
1965 Hiubok3 nad ViItavou
1950 TT Télin

Matraton.cz - Cipova ¢asomira

Cas

00:47:10.17
00:47:34.04
00:48:09.61
00:48:52.00
00:49:33.58
00:50:02.27
00:50:14.53
00:50:58.05
00:51:08.99
00:51:30.25
00:52:37.54
00:52:38.73
00:54:06.11
00:54:15.41
00:54:36.58
00:55:04.91
00:55:14.95
00:56:27.88
00:57:46.21
00:58:04.49
00:58:21.16
00:58:40.68
00:58:40.82
00:58:52.33
01:00:01.56
01:01:05.52
01:01:36.67
01:02:47.03
01:04:10.05
01:04:10.94
01:05:31.33
01:07:09.35
01:09:56.97
01:12:09.39
01:16:10.12
01:16:30.95

Kol
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Pozn. Detail
06:16-35-26:52-23-13:04-
06:34-28-26:20-27-13:45-
06:33-27-27:17-24-13:30-
06:47-32-26:39-25-14:29-
06:48-31-26:50-27-14:58-
06:35-30-27:54-32-14:31-
06:36-24-29:08-25-13:42-
07:11-22-28:09-14-15:01-
06:49-27-28:51-26-14:37-
06:47-48-28:51-37-14:27-
06:60-39-29:38-39-14:42-
06:46-32-30:51-29-14:00-
07:43-42-29:46-35-15:21-
07:52-38-29:12-24-16:10-
07:14-45-30:52-41-15:05-
07:15-26-31:26-20-15:38-
07:32-47-30:57-35-15:24-
07:50-44-31:17-42-15:55-
07:48-44-32:15-37-16:23-
08:49-41-31:15-26-16:53-
07:59-43-32:50-25-16:24-
07:54-37-33:38-39-15:52-
07:44-45-32:21-41-17:10-
07:38-27-33:49-26-16:33-
07:47-25-35:07-24-16:18-
07:23-33-34:19-36-18:14-
08:48-45-34:02-39-17:22-

:53-58-36:26-01:09-16:20-
08:35-36-36:54-46-17:18-
08:48-54-35:00-44-18:46-
09:32-27-36:24-27-18:41-
09:22-26-36:34-24-20:25-
08:38-38-40:04-27-20:10-
09:25-59-40:46-46-20:13-
10:37-49-38:51-53-25:00-
10:52-34-42:07-28-22:30-



